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The body of the issuer who took the decision Obuee cobpaHne akLMOHEPOB
[arta ytBepxaeHnsa oTueta 25.06.2022
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Chimbay may" aksiyadorlik jamiyati
Short: "Chimbay may" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: SBMA, SBMAP
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: Pecnybnuka KapakannakctaH, Yambarcknia

parnoH, yn.C.Kamanosa, 57

Postal address: Pecnybnuka KapakannakcTaH, Ynmbarckuii
paroH, yn.C.Kamanosa, 57

E-mail address: Chimboy_may@umail.uz
(mailto:Chimboy_may@umail.uz)

Official Website: www.chimboymoy.uz (https://www.chimboymoy.uz)
3 BAHKOBCKWE PEKBU3UTbI

HavnmeHoBaHue obcnyxumatowero 6arHka:  Kuwnokkypunuw 6aHk ATB Yumbarickuii counman

Current account: 20210000703428360001
MFI: 626
4 PETrMCTPAUUNOHHbLIE " VOEHTUDPUKALIMUOHHBIE HOMEPA

NPUCBOEHHblE perncTpupytowmm opraHom:  Ne 1124 ot 10.03.2015r.

NPUCBOEHHbIE OpraHom rocygapcreeHHorn 200932006
Hanorosou cnyx6bl (MHH):



NPUCBOEHHbIe OpraHaMu rocynapcTBeHHOM

CTaTUCTUKM
K®dC: 144
OKNo: 3399882
OKOHX: 18121
COATO: 1735240501
Mex oyHapoaHble CTaHAapTbl PUHAHCOBON Ckauatb otyert (https://openinfo.uz/media/
oTYyéTHOCTN (MCDO) int_report/MC®O.pdf)
5 MNMokasatenu ¢puHaHCOBO-3KOHOMUYECKOr0 COCTOSIHUSA AMUTEHTA

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 10.89

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 1.33
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 1.5
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 1.3

KoagpdomumeHT 06HOBNEHMS OCHOBHbIX (pOHA0B 1.2

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 1.2
funds:
6 O6beM HaYUCNEeHHbIX A0X040B MO LEeHHbIM 6yMaram B OTYETHOM roay
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock) 162.84
On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face 8.14

value of one stock)
On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:) 500.0

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face 25
value of one stock)

On other securities (in soums per share)

On other securities (in percentage to the face
value of one share)



MmeloLasicst 3a00/1KEHHOCTb MO Bbif/laTe AO0XOA0B MO LLeHHbIM 6ymaraM

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of

the reporting period (in soums))

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of

previous periods (in soums))

54611550,9

125909000.0

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the previous period (in soums))

W3meHeHus B cocTaBe HabnoaaTtenbHOro coBeTa, peBU3MOHHON KOMUCCUU UIN
UCNOJNTHUTENIbHOI O opraHa

nara
NPUHATNS
peleHns

08.11.2021

08.11.2021

08.11.2021

nara D.1N.0.

BCTYN/NEHNS

K

0653aHHOCTAM

08.11.2021 Kapwwnbaes
r.s.

08.11.2021 KypbaHos
A.M.

08.11.2021 CynTaHos
B.K.

JonxHocTb OpraH N3bpaH
9MUTEHTA, (Ha3HauyeH) /
NPUHSBLWMWABLIBEAEH N3
pelweHne cocTasa
(yBoneH,
ncTeyYeHne
cpoka
NMONHOMOYNIA)
HayanbHuk Obwee BbIBEJEH U3
NULLEBKYCOBOr0 cobpaHune cocTaBa
ynpaBneHns akLUMOHEePORBYBONEH)
naBHbI cneunannct  Obwee BbIBEEH U3

ynpasneHus XK cobpaHune cocTaBa
«Y36€eK031KOBKaTX0NANHRKLNOHEPORBYBONEH)

Beaywwuii cneunanuct  Obuwee BbiBEOEH U3
KomuteTta no cobpaHme cocTtaBa
npuBaTtm3auum n aKUMOHEpPORyBONEH)

JeMoHoMnonmaaumm n
pasBuTUIo
KOHKypeHuunn PK



08.11.2021 08.11.2021 P3aesal .K.

08.11.2021 08.11.2021 T[lupHasapos
K.

08.11.2021 08.11.2021 MmwHaxos A.H.

08.11.2021 08.11.2021 KanxaHos
H.M.

08.11.2021 08.11.2021 BabaxaHoB
n.C.

08.11.2021 08.11.2021 Ypasbaes
n.K.

Pykosogutens
domnnmnana
pecnybnMKaHCcKoro
LleHTpa 0by4yeHuns
OCHOBaM

npeanpuHMMaTebCkomn

neatenbHocTn PK

Mpenctasutens XK

Obwee BbiBElleH U3
cobpaHme cocTtaBa
aKLMOHEPORYBONEH)

Obuwee BblBeOEH N3

«Y36eK03MKOoBKaTXoNanHcobpaHe cocTasa

3amecTutenb
HayanbHMKa
TEPPUTOPUANBHOrO
ynpaeneHus
AreHTcTBa no
ynpasneHuo
rocynapCTBEHHbIMU
akTmeamm no PK

3amecTutenb
HayanbHMKa oTaoena
TEpPPUTOPUANBLHOrO
ynpaBneHns
AreHTcTBa no
ynpaBsneHuno
rocynapCTBEHHbIMK
akTmamm rno PK

3amecTutenb
HayanbHWKa oTaoena
TEpPPUTOPUANBLHOrO
ynpaBneHns
AreHTCcTBa No
ynpasneHuno
rocynapCTBEHHbIMK
akTmeamu no PK

HauanbHuk otoena
TEppPUTOPUANbHOro
ynpaBneHns
AreHTcTBa no
ynpasneHuo
rocynapCTBEHHbIMU
akTmBamm rno PK

aKLMOHePORyBONEH)

Obuee N3bpaH
cobpaHne (HasHayeH)
aKUMOHEpPOB

Obuee N3bpaH
cobpaHne (HasHayeH)
aKUMOHEPOB

Obuiee N3bpaH
cobpaHne (HasHayeH)
aKUMOHEpPOB

Obwee N3bpaH
cobpaHme (HasHaueH)
aKUMOHEpPOB



08.11.2021 08.11.2021 A6aupamaHoB HauanbHuk oTaena Obwee N36paH

AP. TeppuTopuanbHOro cobpaHne (Ha3HayeH)
ynpasneHus aKkLMoHepoB
AreHTcTBa Mo
ynpasneHunto

rocynapCTBEHHbIMY
akTuBamu no PK

9 OcHOBHble cBeeHUS O AOMNOMHUTENbHO BbINYLLLEHHbIX LIeHHbIX 6yMarax (3anonHsercs,
€Cnu1 B OTYETHOM Nnepuoae OCyLLEeCTBAANCS BbiNYyCK LLeHHbIX 6ymar)

OpraH, NPVHSBWWIA PELIEHNE O BbiMycKe
Jlata n Homep rocynapCTBEHHOW pernctpaumm

KonnuectBo LeHHbIX Bymar (wT.) 1 06bem
Bbiycka (CyMm)

Cnocob pasmelleHns LieHHbIX Bymar
Cpoku pasmeleHuns
Jarta Havyana

Jlata okoH4YyaHus

11 Balance sheet
HaumeHoBaHMe nokasaTens Kog cTp. Ha Havano Ha koHeL
OTYETHOro OTYETHOro
nepuona nepuona
ASSETS
l. Long-term assets
Non-Current Assets: 000
Initial (replacement) value (01,03) 010 6149064.00 6866260.00
Depreciation amount (0200) 011 4552167.00 4691936.00
Residual (book) value (lines 010-011) 012 1596897.00 2174324.00
Intangible assets: 000

Initial value (0400) 020



Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)

Goods (2900 less 2980)

021

022

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

5205.00

5205.00

35803.00

1637905.00

42159.00

42159.00

5205.00

5205.00

35803.00

2215332.00

33209.00

33209.00



Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and contractors
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360),
including:

Cash on hand (5000)
Cash on settlement account (5100)
Cash in foreign currency (5200)

Other cash and cash equivalents
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800)

190

200

210

211

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

330

340

350

360

370

452513.00

94800.00

94800.00

880.00

880.00



Other current assets (5900)

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130
+390)

380

390 589472.00
400 2227377.00
LIABILITIES

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300)
Additional paid-in capital (8400)
Reserve capital (8500)
Treasury stock (8600)

Retained earnings (uncovered loss)
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800)

Reserves for future expenses and
payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable

(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

410 671680.00

420

430 608.00

440

450 46975.00

460

470

480 719263.00

Il. LIABILITIES

490

491

492

500

510

34089.00

2249421.00

671680.00

465778.00

120111.00

1257569.00



Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)

Advances received (6300)

520

530

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

1508114.00

1508114.00

122705.00

1058125.00

991852.00

991852.00

107540.00

503832.00



12

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)
Due to founders (6600)
Salaries payable (6700)
Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

124312.00 96561.00

21912.00 39791.00
125909.00 125909.00
45288.00 32979.00
75000.00
9863.00 10240.00
1508114.00 991852.00
2227377.00 2249421.00

Report on financial results

HanmeHoBaHmne nokasarens Kon

cTp.
Net revenue from sales of 010
products (goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold (goods, 020
works and services)

Gross profit (loss) from sales 030
of production (goods, works
and services) (lines 010-020)

Period expenditures, total 040
(lines 050+060+070+080),
including:

3a COOTBETCTBYHOWMIA
neproa Npownoro roga

LOX04bl
(NpwbbINnb)

769768.00

187942.00

pacxonbl
(ybbITKI)

581826.00

122485.00

3a 0TYeTHbIV NeproL

Ooxonbl pacxonbl

(npnbbinb)  (ybbiTKM)

1523497.00

1237805.00

285692.00

197024.00



Costs to Sell
Administrative expenses
Other operating expenses

Expenses of the reporting
period excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from operating
activities

Income (loss) from main
activity (lines 030-040+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines 120
+130+140+150+160),
including:

Dividend income
Interest income
Income from long-term lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate differences

Other income from financing
activities

Expenses from financial
operations (lines 180+190
+200+210), including:

Expenses in the form of
interest

Expenses in the form of
interest on long-term lease

Loss from foreign exchange
rate differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

65457.00

37735.00

84750.00

88668.00

30610.00

166414.00
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16

Income (loss) from general
operations (lines 100
+110-170)

Extraordinary profits and
losses

Profit (loss) before income
tax (lines 220+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and fees on
profits

Net profit (loss) of the
reporting period (lines
240-250-260)

HanmeHoBaHne [arta
ayanTopCKOom Bbloayu
opraHmnsaumm nMLEH3UN
000 "KK 2021-10-14
AUDIT

SERVIS"

220 65457.00 88668.00
230
240 65457.00 88668.00
250 9818.00 15532.00
260
270 55639.00 73136.00
Information on audit report
Homep Bwug Hata Homep ®.1N.0.
NVLEH3NYBaK NIoYeHNS Bbloaun ayanTopckay@mTopa
ayanTOPCKOro 3aKM0YEHURY ANTOPOB),
3aKoyeHns NpOBOAMBLIENO
npoBEepKY
5,418  TMonoxutensHoe 2022-05-20 YTenbepreHos
E.

Cnucok adocounmpoBaHHbIX UL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHEL, OTYETHOro roaa)

®.N.0. unn nonHoe  MecToHaxoXxaeHue OcHoBaHue, no
HaumMeHoBaHve (MECTOXUTENbCTBO) KOTOPOMY OHM
(rocynapcTBo, obnacTb, npuaHalTCS
ropof, panoH) adPMNMpoBaHHbIMU
nnuamm

AreHTCTBO NO
yrnpaBneHuto
rocynapCTBEHHbIMU
akTneamu PY3

r.TawkeHT

Bnaneneu 90,19%
akunn

Jarta
(HacTynneHns
OCHOBaHus (-
nin)

2020-09-09

Kor

ayn
3aK

3ar
ope
aud
DO
DO
9E_



MHaxoB AXuUHNA3 r.Hykyc YneH HC 2021-11-08
HneTtbaeBny

KanxaHos r.Hykyc YneH HC 2021-11-08
Hypnbibaii
MypaTtbaeBuy

BabaxaHos r.Hykyc YneH HC 2021-11-08
Nbpaxum
Caiinaybaesuy

Ypasbaes Vicnam r.Hykyc YneH HC 2021-11-08
Kanupbekosuy

AbanpamaHoB r.Hykyc UneHn HC 2021-11-08
AinbepreH
PaxmaHoBuny

Hyp>xaHos Maxcet Yumbarickmin panoH n.o.lNpenceparens 2019-06-12
TabbiHOaeBMY npasneHns

WNeTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/4256
Harta: 04.05.2024



